Pressure Regulators, RHPS Series     71
Features
■	Diaphragm sensing
■	Bottom mounting and panel
mounting
Materials of Construction
High-Sensitivity, Spring-Loaded Back-Pressure Regulators—
LBS4 Series

M5  20 screws
Inlet Outlet
Ordering Information
Build an LBS4 series regulator ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
 LBS N4 - 02 - 1 - T T V - N
2 41 3 5 6 7 8
3 Body Material
 02 = 316L SS
4 Pressure Control Range
 1 = 0 to 43 psig (0 to 3.0 bar)
 2 = 0 to 130 psig (0 to 9.0 bar)
 3 = 0 to 290 psig (0 to 20.0 bar)
7 Seat Seal Material
 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
 N = Nitrile
 E = EPDM
 F = FFKM
1 Series
 LBS =  507 psig (35.0 bar) maximum
inlet pressure
5 Seal Material
 T = PTFE
6 Diaphragm
 T = PTFE
 M =  316L SS: only for 0 to 43 psig
(0 to 3.0 bar) and 0 to 130 psig
(0 to 9.0 bar) pressure control
ranges
2 Inlet / Outlet
 N4 = 1/2 in. female NPT
8 Options
 N = NACE MR0175/ISO 15156
 G93 = ASTM G93 Level C-cleaned